B&R Enclosures
MONARCH SMB & CT
brenclosures.com.au
  Technical Information – Monarch SMB & CT   1
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Description
CT Chassis

• Manufactured from 1.6mm thick zinc coated steel or 1.5mm thick 316 stainless steel.
• Powdercoated Pebble Grey RAL7032 or N4 surface finish.
ORDERING GUIDE
SMALL MAIN BOARD ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
CT/SQK Potential fuse mounting bracket to suit CT1 and SMB (South QLD area)
CTPFK Current transformer potential fuse kit – no fuse links
DID YOU KNOW?
B&R's range of IP66 Infinity 3G
modular switchboards are an
alternative solution to the
Monarch SMB & CT enclosures.
?
See Page 2 for a range of
lock options available for
the Monarch SMB range.i
316
IP
66R
A
L7
03
2
N
4
S
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
el
2   Technical Information – Monarch SMB & CT
Standard Locks
Enclosure
Universal DD ≤1600mm DD020 – chromed steel with 7mm square steel insert DD020/PS – black powdercoated lock with 7mm
square stainless steel insert
Universal DD +1600mm DD050 – lockable L handle keyed 92268 DD050 – lockable L handle keyed 92268
Incline SR –
NI020/S – stainless steel lock with 7mm square
stainless steel insert
Hedland PH –
NI020/S – stainless steel lock with 7mm square
stainless steel insert
Finucane FI –
NI020/S – stainless steel lock with 7mm square
stainless steel insert
Bowen Series –
NI028S/S – stainless steel lock with 8mm square
slotted stainless steel insert
Pilbara SP
SP/LCK – chromed steel padlockable swing handle
with LockSock®
SP/LCK/S – stainless steel padlockable swing
handle with LockSock®
Lambert LB –
SP/LCK/S – stainless steel padlockable swing
handle with LockSock®
Miner ME NI020 – chromed steel with 7mm square steel insert –
Universal PB NI020 – chromed steel with 7mm square steel insert
NI020/PS – black powdercoated lock with 7mm
square stainless steel insert
Locks